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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
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COHRON, A.M.

Company Name
ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
AUDUBON-EXIRA READY-MIX
BONNIE'S BARRICADES,
CHRISTENSEN BROS.,

& SON

4

INC.
INC.
INC.

COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES,
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.

GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO.,
DAVE CONSTRUCTION,

GRYP,

HERBERGER CONSTR. CO.,

HI-WAY PRODUCTS,

HUSKER STEEL

INC.

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING,
IRON WORKS REBAR,

JAY-R CORP.

LOVEWELL FENCING,

INC.

INC.
INC.

INC.

.C.

INC.
INC.

INC.

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC.

LANXON, GEORGE A. PILING SALES INC.

MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS

MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP.
PERFORMANCE GRADING L.L.C.
PHILLIPS GRADING & CONST.,

QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS,

SCHILDBERG CONSTR. CO.,

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION,

ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL,
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BAINBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
BEE LINE PRODUCTS CORP.
BLOOMFIELD BRIDGE & CULVERT, INC.

CMC REBAR

CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO.,
INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

COHRON, A.M.

& SON

4

COOTS MATERIALS CO.

COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST.
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES,

co.

4

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.
INC.

Phone
(319)560-0039
507-894-4707
(712)563-4209
(515)282-8877
(712)225-6146
(712)243-2448
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
(515)996-2229
641-423-0381
(515)986-4270
(712)364-3388
(712)262-2403
(319)647-2192
(515)961-5564
(712)364-3763
402-564-3271
(319)653-5436
(515)685-35306
(402)873-3583
(402)238-2864
(712)943-2939
800-851-3880
(563)391-7025
(402)331-3385
(712) 762-3386
(402) 682-2462
(660)834-3030
(515)289-1824
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(641)743-2131
(319)235-93506
(712)252-4181
(712)364-25406
(515)228-3030
(319)560-0039
(319)396-5269
507-894-4707
(712)378-3618
(319)366-5650
(641) 664-1877
(815)928-9600
(319)235-6746
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)
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712)243-2448
515)309-5577
319)366-6446
319)472-4480
(608) 5269318
(319)277-3001
641-423-0381
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
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Company Name
DPLM, INC.

DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HALLETT MATERIALS
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.
ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

K CONSTRUCTION INC.

LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
MANATT'S, INC.
MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD.
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RICKLEFS EXCAVATING, LTD.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHECKEL SEEDING
SCHROEDER, JIM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
UNITED CONCRETE, INC.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC.
ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BAKER ENTERPRISES, INC.

CMC REBAR
COHRON, A.M. & SON, INC.
COLE EXCAVATING
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.
DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.

Phone
289-1370
872-5692
364-3388
262-2403
647-2192
746-2229
266-9928
364-3763
499-9293
653-5436
515)685-3536
563)245-2187
515-253-9048
(641)522-9206
(515)964-0497
(507)886-6162
(563)263-6032
319-290-4821
641)751-9371
319)345-2713
515)289-1824
563)532-9211
319)462-4435
563)492-3828
515)284-5277
563)872-4530
563)872-5963
563)872-5591
)
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563)556-2434
319)235-9356
712)252-4181
563)875-7876
563)921-2315
563)557-7450
319)833-7649
319)277-1006
319)523-6883
319)560-0039
507-894-4707
563)423-5000
815) 928-9600
712)243-2448
641)823-4700
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515)309-5577
319)366-6446
641)394-6789
515)996-2229
641-423-0381
(515) 986-4270
(563)872-5692
(712)364-3388
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order Company Name Phone

20NOV003 GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (712)262-2403
20NOV003 GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC. (319)647-2192
20NOV003 HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC. (515) 961-5564
20NOV003 HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC. (712)364-3763
20NOV003 HUSKER STEEL 402-564-3271
20NOV003 ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO. (800)499-9293
20NOV003 IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. (319) 653-5436
20NOV003 IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC. (515) 685-3536
20NOV003 IRON WORKS REBAR, INC. (402)873-3583
20NOV003 JAY-R CORP. (402)238-2864
20NOV003 K CONSTRUCTION INC. (563)245-2187
20NOV003 LANXON, GEORGE A. PILING SALES INC. 800-851-3880
20NOV003 LOVEWELL FENCING, INC. (563)391-7025
20NOV003 MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS (402)331-3385
20NOV003 MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD. (515)964-0497
20NOV003 MINNOWA CONSTR., INC. (507)886-6162
20NOV003 MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. (563)245-1442
20NOV003 MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC. (563)263-6032
20NOV003 NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS 319-290-4821
20NOV003 PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. (319)345-2713
20NOV003 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV003 REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (563)532-9211
20NOV003 RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL (563)492-3828
20NOV003 RIEHM CONSTRUCTION CO. (563)568-3314
20NOV003 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC. (515)284-5277
20NOV003 SCHECKEL SEEDING (563)872-5963
20NOV003 SCHROEDER, JIM CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)872-5591
20NOV003 SELCO, INC. (563)556-2434
20NOV003 SERVICE SIGNING, L.C. (319)235-9356
20NOV003 SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY (712)252-4181
20NOV003 SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)382-2933
20NOV003 STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)875-7876
20NOV003 TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)921-2315
20NOV003 THURN SEEDING, LLC (563)584-0546
20NOV003 TIEDT NURSERY & FORESTRY SERV., LTD (319)352-0418
20NOV003 TRUENORTH STEEL (763)780-1780
20NOV003 UNITED CONCRETE, INC. (319)833-7649
20NOV003 VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP. (319)277-1006
20NOV003 WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. (712)364-2546
20NOV003 WILTGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)562-3301
20NOV005 ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 507-894-4707
20NOV005 BECK EXCAVATING, INC. (712)336-0777
20NOV005 CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. (712)225-6146
20NOV005 COHRON, A.M. & SON, INC. (712)243-2448
20NOV005 COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY (515)309-5577
20NOV005 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (319)366-6446
20NOV005 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP. (608) 5269318
20NOV005 CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC. 641-423-0381
20NOV005 DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES, LLC (605)368-9961
20NOV005 DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO. (515) 986-4270

20NOV005 DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)872-5692
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Company Name
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HALLETT MATERIALS
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.

HUSKER STEEL
ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

IRON WORKS REBAR, INC.

JAY-R CORP.

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC.
LANXON, GEORGE A. PILING SALES INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES, INC
MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
TRUENORTH STEEL
WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BAINBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
CMC REBAR
COHRON, A.M. & SON, INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONNOLLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.
DPLM, INC.

DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.

DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EASTERN IOWA EXCAVATING & CONCRETE, LLC
EDWARDS CONTRACTING LTD OF IOWA
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HAWKEYE FABRICATION, INC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC & SUBSIDIARY
HORSFIELD MATERIALS, INC.
HUSKER STEEL
ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.

Phone
364-3388
712)262-2403

(712

(
(319)647-2192
(

(

)
)
)
515)266-9928
712)364-3763
402-564-3271
(800)499-9293
(319) 653-5436
(515) 685-3536
(402)873-3583
(402)238-2864
(712)943-2939
800-851-3880
(563)391-7025
(515) 859-3355
(402)331-3385
(507)886-6162
319-290-4821
(712)439-1200
(319) 345-2713
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(319) 235-9356
(712)252-4181
(763) 780-1780
(712)364-2546
(515)228-3030
(319)560-0039
507-894-4707
(712)378-3618
(815) 928-9600
(712)243-2448
(515)309-5577
(563)876-3225
(319) 366-6446
(608) 5269318
641-423-0381
(515)289-1370
(515) 986-4270
(563)872-5692
(563)852-5120
(641) 456-5360
(712)364-3388
(319)647-2192
(712)364-4207
(712)364-3763
(563)876-3335
(563)556-4080
402-564-3271
(800) 499-9293
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Company Name
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
J & K CONTRACTING
KWS, INC.

LANXON, GEORGE A. PILING SALES INC.
LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.
MANATT'S, INC.

MATHY CONST. D/B/A RIVER CITY PAVING
MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS
MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD.
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
PORTZEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHECKEL SEEDING
SCHROEDER, JIM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
THURN SEEDING, LLC
TOP GRADE EXCAVATING, INC
TRUENORTH STEEL
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.

W. K. CONSTRUCTION CO.

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BAINBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
CEDAR VALLEY CORP., LLC.
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC.
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

DPLM, INC.

DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES, LLC
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.

Phone
(319) 653-54306
(515)685-3536
(515)233-5500
(319)277-7503
800-851-3880
515-253-9048
(563)391-7025
(641)522-9206
(608)568-3433
(402)331-3385
(515)964-0497
(507)886-6162
(563)245-1442
(563)263-6032
319-290-4821
(641)751-9371
(319)345-2713
(563)557-7642
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(563)872-4530
(563)872-5963
(563)872-5591
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
(712)252-4181
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
(

—_— — — — — — ~—  ~—

563)875-7876
563)921-2315
563)584-0546
563)744-3416
763)780-1780
563)557-7450
608)836-4424
712)364-2546
563)382-2325
319)232-7061
515)228-3030
319)560-0039
507-894-4707
(712)378-3618
(319)235-6746
(319)235-9537
(712)225-6146
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
(515)265-1447
(515)996-2229
(515)289-1370
(605)368-9961
(515) 986-4270
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
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20NOV007
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20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV007
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20NOV008
20N0OV008
20NOV008
20N0OV008
20NOV008
20N0OV008
20NOV008
20N0OV008
20NOV008
20N0OV008
20NOV008
20N0OV008
20N0OV008
20N0OV008
20NOV008
20N0OV008

Company Name
DUSTROL, INC.

GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HALLETT MATERIALS
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HERBST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
JAY-R CORP.

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC.

LINDNER PAINTING, INC.
LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.

MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS

NATIONAL CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
PCIROADS, LLC
PERFORMANCE GRADING L.L.C.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHILDBERG CONSTR. CO., INC.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WIESER PRECAST, INC.

ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

BEE LINE PRODUCTS CORP.
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
CEDAR VALLEY CORP., LLC.
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.
DPLM, INC.

DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.
GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HAWKEYE READY MIX, INC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.
IOWA CITY EXCAV. &GRADING
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
JAY-R CORP.

LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.

Phone
) 536-2262
) 647-2192
)266-9928
) 243-4955
712)546-5653
)
)
)
)
)

(316
(

(

(

(
(712)364-3763
(

(

(

(

(

319
515
712

515) 685-3536
641)792-8650
402)238-2864
712)943-2939
402)421-8027
515-253-9048
(563)391-7025
(402)331-3385
(712)325-1125
(763)497-6100
(402) 682-2462
(515)289-1824
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(641)743-2131
(319)235-9356
(712)252-4181
(712)364-2546
(319) 668-1888
(515)228-3030
(319)560-0039
(319)396-5269
507-894-4707
(319)366-5650
(319)235-6746
(319)235-9537
(712)225-6146
(515)309-5577
(319) 366-6446
(515)265-1447
(641)394-6789
(515)996-2229
(515)289-1370
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

319)653-3334
515) 986-4270
319)647-2192
319)395-7029
712)364-3763
319)631-0861
515) 685-3536
641)792-8650
402)238-2864
515-253-9048
(563)391-7025
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order Company Name Phone

20NOV008 MANATT'S, INC. (641)522-9206
20NOV008 MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS (402)331-3385
20NOV008 PCIROADS, LLC (763)497-6100
20NOV008 PELLING, L.L. CO., INC. (319) 626-4600
20NOV008 PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. (319)345-2713
20NOV008 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV008 REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (563)532-9211
20NOV008 RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL (563)492-3828
20NOV008 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC. (515)284-5277
20NOV008 S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC (563)872-4530
20NOV008 SCHECKEL SEEDING (563)872-5963
20NOV008 SELCO, INC. (563)556-2434
20NOV008 SERVICE SIGNING, L.C. (319)235-9356
20NOV008 SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY (712)252-4181
20NOV008 STEVENS EROSION CONTROL, INC. 319-679-4990
20N0OV008 TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)921-2315
20NOV008 THURN SEEDING, LLC (563)584-0546
20NOV008 VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP. (319)277-1006
20NOV008 WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. (712)364-2546
20NOV008 WIESER PRECAST, INC. (319) 668-1888
20NOV009 ACE CONCRETE CUTTING (319)560-0039
20NOV009 ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. (319)396-5269
20NOV009 ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 507-894-4707
20NOV009 BEE LINE PRODUCTS CORP. (319)366-5650
20NOV009 CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC. (319)235-6746
20NOV009 CEDAR VALLEY CORP., LLC. (319)235-9537
20NOV009 CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. (712)225-6146
20NOV009 COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY (515)309-5577
20NOV009 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (319)366-6446
20NOV009 CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC. (515)265-1447
20NOV009 CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY (641)394-6789
20NOV009 CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO. (515)996-2229
20NOV009 DPLM, INC. (515)289-1370
20NOV009 DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO. (515)986-4270
20NOV009 GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC. (319)647-2192
20NOV009 HAWKEYE READY MIX, INC. (319)395-7029
20NOV009 HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC. (712)364-3763
20NOV009 IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC. (515)685-3536
20NOV009 JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. (641)792-8650
20NOV009 LOVEWELL FENCING, INC. (563)391-7025
20NOV009 MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS (402)331-3385
20NOV009 PCIROADS, LLC (763)497-6100
20NOV009 PELLING, L.L. CO., INC. (319) 626-4600
20NOV009 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV009 RATHJE CONSTRUCTION CO. (319)377-3179
20NOV009 REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (563)532-9211
20NOV009 RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL (563)492-3828
20NOV009 RIEHM CONSTRUCTION CO. (563)568-3314
20NOV009 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC. (515)284-5277
20NOV009 SCHECKEL SEEDING (563)872-5963
20NOV009 SELCO, INC. (563)556-2434




11/02/2012 5:53 AM

Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
20NOV009
20NOV009
20NOV009
20NOV009
20NOV009
20NOV009
20NOV009
20NOV009
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOVO010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV010
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012

Company Name
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
THURN SEEDING, LLC
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

WIESER PRECAST, INC.

ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION,

ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,

INC.

LLC

CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.

CEDAR VALLEY CORP., LLC.
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC.
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.
DPLM, INC.

DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES, LLC

DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.
DUSTROL, INC.

GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

HERBST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.

JAY-R CORP.

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,

KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.
MANATT'S, INC.

INC.

MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS

NATIONAL CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.

PCIROADS, LLC
PERFORMANCE GRADING L.L.C.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.

SCHILDBERG CONSTR. CO., INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

WIESER PRECAST, INC.
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,
BONNIE'S BARRICADES, INC.
COHRON, A.M. & SON, INC.

COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO.

LLC

Phone
(319)235-93506
(563)382-2933
(563)921-2315
(563)584-0546
(563)557-7450
(319)277-1006
(712)364-25406
(319)668-1888
(515)228-3030
507-894-4707
(319)235-67406
(319)235-9537
(712)225-61406
(515)309-5577
(319) 366-64406
(515)265-1447
(515)996-2229
(515)289-1370
(605)368-9961
(515)986-4270
(316)536-2262
(319)647-2192
(712)243-4955
(712)546-5653
(712)364-3763
(515) 685-3536
(641)792-8650
(402)238-2864
(712)943-2939
(712)252-2766
(563)391-7025
(641)522-9206
(402)331-3385
(712)325-1125
(763)497-6100
(402) 682-2462
(515)289-1824
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(641)743-2131
(319)235-9356
(712)252-4181
(712)364-2546
(319)668-1888
507-894-4707
(515)282-8877
(712)243-2448
(319)592-3103
(515)309-5577
(319) 366-64406
(515)996-2229
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20N0OV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20N0OV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20N0OV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV012
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013

Company Name
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.
DOUDS STONE, INC.

DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HAWKEYE FABRICATION, INC.
HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.
HUSKER STEEL
ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

J & K CONTRACTING
JAY-R CORP.

LANXON, GEORGE A. PILING SALES INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.
MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS
MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD.
MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
PHILLIPS GRADING & CONST., INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHECKEL SEEDING
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TRUENORTH STEEL

UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES

WAPELLO COUNTY SAND & ROCK
WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ALDRICH LAND SURVEYS, INC.
ALLIANCE CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC.
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BAINBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
BONNIE'S BARRICADES, INC.
BOTTS, J. H., INC.

CMC REBAR
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
CEDAR VALLEY CORP., LLC.
CLARK, M. CORPORATION

Phone
641-423-0381
(319)653-3334
(515)986-4270
(641)683-1671
(563)872-5692
(712)364-3388
(319)647-2192
(712)364-4207
(515)961-5564
(712)364-3763
402-564-3271
(800)499-9293
(319) 653-54306
(515) 685-3536
(515)233-5500
(402)238-2864
800-851-3880
(563)391-7025
(402)331-3385
(515)964-0497
(563)263-6032
319-290-4821
(319)345-2713
(660)834-3030
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(563)872-5963
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
(712)252-4181
(563)382-2933
(563)875-7876
(563)921-2315
(763)780-1780
(515)276-6162
(641)683-3332
(712)364-25406
(515)228-3030
(515)986-4922
515-225-6677
507-894-4707
(712)378-3618
(515)282-8877
815-726-5885
(815)928-9600
(319)235-6746
(319)235-9537
(319) 721-8627

—_— —_— — —
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order

20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013
20NOVO013

Company Name

COHRON, A.M. & SON,
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CORELL CONTRACTOR,
COUNTRY LANDSCAPES,
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.

DPLM, INC.

INC.

INC
INC.

DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.

DUNN CONSTRUCTION,

DUSTROL, INC.

INC.

EDWARDS CONTRACTING LTD OF IOWA

ELDER CORP.

ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS OF IOWA
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

GRIMES ASPHALT AND PAVING CORPORATION
DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HALLETT MATERIALS

GRYP,

HAWKEYE FABRICATION, INC.
HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS,

HUSKER STEEL

INC.

IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
IRON WORKS REBAR,

JAY-R CORP.

INC.

JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CO.

LANXON, GEORGE A.

KWS, INC.

PILING SALES INC.

LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING,

MANATT'S, INC.

INC.

MIDWEST CONTRACTORS, INC.

MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS

MINNOWA CONSTR.,
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS,
MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP.
NATIONAL CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.

OMG D/B/A DES MOINES ASPHALT & PAVING

INC.
INC.

PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
PHILLIPS GRADING & CONST., INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.

S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC

SCHILDBERG CONSTR. CO., INC.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

Phone
(712)243-2448
(319)592-3103
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
(515)221-9669
(515)232-6864
641-423-0381
(515)289-1370
(319) 653-3334
(641)363-4212
(515)986-4270
(563)872-5692
(316)536-2262
(641)456-5360
(515)266-3111
(515)369-4900
(712)364-3388
(712)262-2403
(515)986-3649
(319)647-2192
(515)266-9928
(712)364-4207
(515)961-5564
(712)364-3763
402-564-3271
(319)653-5436
(515)685-35306
(402)873-3583
(402)238-2864
(515)266-5173
(319)277-7503
800-851-3880
515-253-9048
(563)391-7025
(641)522-92006
(319)266-2528
(402)331-3385
(507)886-6162
(563)245-1442
(712) 762-3386
(712)325-1125
(515)262-8296
(319)345-2713
(660)834-3030
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(641)743-2131
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
319)235-9356
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOV013
20NOVO013
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20N0OV014
20NOV014
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101

Company Name
SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

WHITFIELD'S LAWN & GARDEN SPECIALISTS

WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WIESER PRECAST, INC.

ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BLOOMFIELD BRIDGE & CULVERT, INC.
CMC REBAR
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.
DPLM, INC.

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.

ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

K CONSTRUCTION INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.

MATHY CONST. D/B/A RIVER CITY PAVING
MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD.
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TAYLOR FENCING
THURN SEEDING, LLC
TIEDT NURSERY & FORESTRY SERV., LTD
TRUENORTH STEEL
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
WILTGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC.

ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.
ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
ALLIED MANATTS GROUP, L.L.C.
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

Phone
(712)252-4181
(563)382-2933
(515)276-6162
(712)364-2546
(515)710-1812
(563)382-2325
(319)668-1888
507-894-4707
(641)664-1877
(815)928-9600
(515)309-5577
(319) 366-6446
(608) 5269318
(641)394-6789
641-423-0381
515)289-1370
641)746-2229
712)364-3763
800)499-9293
319)653-5436
515) 685-3536

)

)

)

)

)

—_— —_— — ~

563)245-2187
563)391-7025
608)568-3433
515) 964-0497
507)886-6162
563)263-6032
319-290-4821
(319)345-2713
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
(712)252-4181
(563)382-2933
(563)921-2315
(641)876-6165
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
(

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

563)584-0546
319)352-0418
763)780-1780
563)557-7450
563)562-3301
319)523-6883
319)560-0039
319)351-6452
319)396-5269
641)228-4255
507-894-4707
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101
20NOV101

Company Name
BEE LINE PRODUCTS CORP.
CARTER-WATERS CORP.
CEDAR VALLEY CORP., LLC.
CLARK, M. CORPORATION
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CORNERSTONE EXCAVATING, INC.
COUNTRY LANDSCAPES, INC.
COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.
DPLM, INC.
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HR SURVEYING
HANSEN ASPHALT
HENRIKSEN CONTRACTING, LILC.
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC & SUBSIDIARY
ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.
IOWA CITY EXCAV. &GRADING
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
J & K CONTRACTING
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
KWS, INC.
LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
MANATT'S, INC.

MAXWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
METRO PAVERS, INC.
MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD.
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
RATHJE CONSTRUCTION CO.
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHECKEL SEEDING
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STEVENS EROSION CONTROL, INC.
STREICHER EXCAVATING, INC.
TEKIPPE ENGINEERING, P.C.
THURN SEEDING, LLC
TRUENORTH STEEL
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.
WHITFIELD'S LAWN & GARDEN SPECIALISTS

Phone
(319)366-5650
816-595-5175
(319)235-9537
(319)721-8627
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
(319) 653-3957
(515)232-6864
(608) 5269318
(641)394-6789
641-423-0381
(515)289-1370
(319)653-3334
(563)872-5692
(641)394-2725
(319)351-8395
(515)986-4243
(563)876-3335
(800)499-9293
(319)631-0861
(515)685-35306
(515)233-5500
(641)792-8650
(319)277-7503
515-253-9048
(641)522-9206
(319)354-5858
(319)351-8800
(515)964-0497
(563)245-1442
319-290-4821
(641)751-9371
(319)345-2713
(515)289-1824
(319)377-3179
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(563)872-5963
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
(563)875-7876
319-679-4990
(319)939-1659
(563)422-5131
(563)584-0546
(763)780-1780
(563)557-7450
(319)277-1006
(515)710-1812
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order Company Name Phone

20NOV101 WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)382-2325
20NOV101 WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (319)232-7061
20N0OV102 ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC. (515)228-3030
20NOV102 ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 507-894-4707
20N0OV102 BONNIE'S BARRICADES, INC. (515)282-8877
20NOV102 CARTER-WATERS CORP. 816-595-5175
20NOV102 COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY (515)309-5577
20NOV102 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. (515)252-1650
20NOV102 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (319)366-6446
20NOV102 CORELL CONTRACTOR, INC (515)221-9669
20NOV102 COUNTRY LANDSCAPES, INC. (515)232-6864
20NOV102 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP. (608) 5269318
20NOV102 CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY (641)394-6789
20NOV102 CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC. 641-423-0381
20NOV102 DPLM, INC. (515)289-1370
20NOV102 DES MOINES STEEL FENCE CO. (515)270-6227
20N0OV102 DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)872-5692
20NOV102 EDWARDS CONTRACTING LTD OF IOWA (641)456-5360
20N0OV102 ELDER CORP. (515)266-3111
20NOV102 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS OF IOWA (515)369-4900
20N0OV102 FINCO TREE SERVICE (515)769-2336
20NOV102 GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. (712)364-3388
20NOV102 GREAT PLAINS PIPE & STRUCTURES 515/402-7217
20NOV102 GRIMES ASPHALT AND PAVING CORPORATION (515)986-3649
20N0OV102 HALLETT MATERIALS (515)266-9928
20NOV102 HENRIKSEN CONTRACTING, LLC. (515)986-4243
20NOV102 HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC. (712)297-8182
20NOV102 ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO. (800)499-9293
20NOV102 IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC. (515)685-3536
20NOV102 J & K CONTRACTING (515)233-5500
20NOV102 JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. (641)792-8650
20NOV102 LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC. 515-253-9048
20NOV102 LOVEWELL FENCING, INC. (563)391-7025
20NOV102 MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES (515)267-2500
20NOV102 MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS (402)331-3385
20NOV102 MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD. (515)964-0497
20NOV102 MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. (563)245-1442
20NOV102 NEENAH FOUNDRY (515)360-9551
20NOV102 PACO CONSTRUCTION, LILC (515)240-0625
20NOV102 PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. (319)345-2713
20NOV102 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV102 REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (563)532-9211
20NOV102 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC. (515)284-5277
20NOV102 SCHILDBERG CONSTR. CO., INC. (641)743-2131
20NOV102 SERVICE SIGNING, L.C. (319)235-9356
20NOV102 TK CONCRETE, INC. (641)628-4590
20NOV102 TAYLOR FENCING (641)876-6165
20N0OV102 TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS, INC. (605)368-9765
20NOV102 TRUENORTH STEEL (763)780-1780
20N0OV102 VANDERPOOL, MIKE CONST., INC. (515)961-4682
20NOV102 WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. (712)364-2546
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
20N0OV102
20N0OV102
20N0OV102
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103
20NOV103

Company Name
WHITFIELD'S LAWN & GARDEN SPECIALISTS
WIESER PRECAST, INC.

WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ACE CONCRETE CUTTING
ALLIED MANATTS GROUP, L.L.C.
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
CARTER-WATERS CORP.

CEDAR VALLEY CORP., LLC.
CLARK, M. CORPORATION
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.
DPLM, INC.

DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

HR SURVEYING
HENRIKSEN CONTRACTING, LILC.

HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC & SUBSIDIARY

ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

J & K CONTRACTING
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
K CONSTRUCTION INC.

LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
MANATT'S, INC.
MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD.
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC.
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SIOUX CITY FOUNDRY
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STREICHER EXCAVATING, INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TEKIPPE ENGINEERING, P.C.
THURN SEEDING, LLC
TIEDT NURSERY & FORESTRY SERV., LTD
TRUENORTH STEEL
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.

W. K. CONSTRUCTION CO.

Phone
(515)710-1812
(319)668-1888
(319)232-7061
(319)560-0039
(641)228-4255
507-894-4707
816-595-5175
(319)235-9537
(319)721-8627
(515)309-5577
(319) 366-64406
(608) 5269318
(641)394-6789
641-423-0381
515)289-1370
515)986-4270
641)746-2229
641)394-2725
515)986-4243
563)876-3335
800)499-9293
319)653-5436
515)685-3536
515)233-5500
641)792-8650
563)245-2187
515-253-9048
(641)522-9206
(515)964-0497
(507)886-6162
(563)245-1442
319-290-4821
(641)751-9371
(319)345-2713
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
(712)252-4181
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )5
( )

)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
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)
)
)
)

563)382-2933
319)939-1659
563)921-2315
563)422-5131
563)584-0546
319)352-0418
763)780-1780
563)557-7450
608)836-4424
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order Company Name Phone

20NOV103 WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)382-2325
20NOV103 WILTGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)562-3301
20NOV103 WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (319)232-7061
20NOV151 ACE CONCRETE CUTTING (319)560-0039
20NOV151 ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. (319)396-5269
20NOV151 ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 507-894-4707
20NOV151 BALLOU PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 785-827-4439
20NOV151 BEE LINE PRODUCTS CORP. (319)366-5650
20NOV151 COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY (515)309-5577
20NOV151 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (319) 366-6446
20NOV151 CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC. 641-423-0381
20NOV151 DPLM, INC. (515)289-1370
20NOV151 DETERMANN ASPHALT PAVING, L.L.C. (563)259-8311
20NOV151 GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC. (319)647-2192
20NOV151 HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC. (712)364-3763
20NOV151 ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO. (800)499-9293
20NOV151 ILLOWA INVESTMENT, INC. (563)381-1126
20NOV151 IOWA CITY EXCAV. &GRADING (319)631-0861
20NOV151 IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC. (515) 685-3536
20NOV151 LOVEWELL FENCING, INC. (563)391-7025
20NOV151 MANATT'S, INC. (641)522-9206
20NOV151 MATHY CONST. D/B/A RIVER CITY PAVING (608)568-3433
20NOV151 MIDSTATE RECLAMATION (952) 985-5555
20NOV151 MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS (402)331-3385
20NOV151 MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD. (515)964-0497
20NOV151 NORTHERN IOWA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS 319-290-4821
20NOV151 PELLING, L.L. CO., INC. (319) 626-4600
20NOV151 PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. (319)345-2713
20NOV151 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV151 REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (563)532-9211
20NOV151 RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL (563)492-3828
20NOV151 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC. (515)284-5277
20NOV151 S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC (563)872-4530
20NOV151 SCHECKEL SEEDING (563)872-5963
20NOV151 SELCO, INC. (563)556-2434
20NOV151 SERVICE SIGNING, L.C. (319)235-9356
20NOV151 THURN SEEDING, LLC (563)584-0546
20NOV151 TRUENORTH STEEL (763)780-1780
20NOV151 TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. (563)557-7450
20NOV151 VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP. (319)277-1006
20NOV151 W. K. CONSTRUCTION CO. (608)836-4424
20NOV151 WENDLING QUARRIES (PARENT ONLY (563)659-9181
20NOV151 WENDLING QUARRIES, INC. (563)659-9181
20NOV151 WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. (712)364-25406
20NOV153 ACE CONCRETE CUTTING (319)560-0039
20NOV153 ALLIED MANATTS GROUP, L.L.C. (641)228-4255
20NOV153 ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 507-894-4707
20NOV153 BAKER ENTERPRISES, INC. (563)423-5000
20NOV153 BALLOU PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 785-827-4439
20NOV153 BONNIE'S BARRICADES, INC. (515)282-8877

20NOV153 CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC. (319)235-6746
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order

20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV153
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154

Company Name
COLE EXCAVATING
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY
CYCLONE STEEL & SUPPLIES, INC.

DPLM, INC.

DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DORMARK CONSTRUCTION CO.
EDWARDS CONTRACTING LTD OF IOWA
GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HEARTLAND ASPHALT, INC.
HENRIKSEN CONTRACTING, LLC.
HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC.
ILLOWA CULVERT & SUPPLY CO.
IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

J & K CONTRACTING
LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.
MANATT'S, INC.
MIDSTATE RECLAMATION
MIDWEST CONTRACTORS, INC.
MIDWEST FENCE CO.-GUARDRAIL SYSTEMS
MIDWESTERN CULVERT LTD.
MUSCATINE BRIDGE CO., INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHECKEL SEEDING
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STREICHER EXCAVATING, INC.
TEK BUILDERS, INC.

TIEDT NURSERY & FORESTRY SERV., LTD
TRAXLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TRUENORTH STEEL
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

W. K. CONSTRUCTION CO.
WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WIESER PRECAST, INC.
WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

Phone
(641)823-4700
(515)309-5577
(319) 366-64406
(608) 5269318
(641)394-6789
641-423-0381
(515)289-1370
(641)363-4212
(515)986-4270
(641)456-5360
(319)647-2192
(641)746-2229
(641)424-1733
(515)986-4243
(712)364-3763
(800)499-9293
(319)647-3561
(515) 685-3536
(515)233-5500
515-253-9048
(563)391-7025
(641)522-9206
(952) 985-5555
(319)266-2528
(402)331-3385
(515)964-0497
(563)263-6032
(319)345-2713
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(563)872-5963
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

563)382-2933
319)939-1659
641)464-3972
319)352-0418
507)357-2235
763)780-1780
563)557-7450
319)277-1006
608)836-4424
712)364-2546
319)668-1888
319)232-7061
319)235-6746
515)309-5577
319)366-6446
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order

20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20NOV154
20N0OV201
20NOV201
20N0OV201
20NOV201
20N0OV201
20NOV201
20N0OV201
20NOV201
20N0OV201
20NOV201
20N0OV201
20NOV201
20N0OV201
20NOV201
20N0OV201
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV202

Company Name
DPLM, INC.

DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES, LLC
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HALLETT MATERIALS
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
MANATT'S, INC.

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES, INC
MIDWEST CONTRACTORS, INC.

OMG MIDWEST D/B/A TRI-STATE PAVING
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TEK BUILDERS, INC.
WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.
BONNIE'S BARRICADES, INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC
FORT DODGE ASPHALT CO., INC.
HENRIKSEN CONTRACTING, LLC.
ILLOWA INVESTMENT, INC.
INTERSTATE SEALANT & CONCRETE, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
BALLOU PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
DPLM, INC.

DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES, LLC
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
HALLETT MATERIALS
ILLOWA INVESTMENT, INC.

IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY, INC.

MARTIN RESOURCE D/B/A MONARCH OIL CO.

MIDWEST CONTRACTORS, INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.

Phone
289-1370
368-9961
363-4212
746-2229
266-9928
243-4955
319)647-3561
515) 685-3536
712)252-2766
515-253-9048
641)522-9206
515)859-3355
319)266-2528
712)362-3549
515)289-1824
515)284-5277
319)235-9356
563)382-2933
641)464-3972
712)755-5191
515)282-8877
515)309-5577
319)366-6446
641)363-4212
715)341-2868
515)573-3124
515)986-4243
563)381-1126
262)547-6316
515)685-3536
515-253-9048
(641)751-9371
(515)289-1824
(515)284-5277
(319)235-93506
785-827-4439
(319)235-6746
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
(515)289-1370
(605)368-9961
(641)363-4212
( )

( )

( )

(

(515
(605
(641
(641
(515
(
(
(
(

)
)
)
)
)
712)
)
)

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

515)266-9928
563)381-1126
319)647-3561
515) 685-3536
515-253-9048
(402)341-5254
(319)266-2528
(515)289-1824
(515)284-5277

—_— —_— — ~
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order

20NOV202
20NOV202
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV301
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302
20NOV302

Company Name
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
STA-BILT CONSTRUCTION CO.
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BROWNFIELD BROTHERS, INC.
CARLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC
CARLSON, L.A. CONTRACTING, INC.
COHRON, A.M. & SON, INC.
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION AND TRENCHING, INC.

GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HALLETT MATERIALS
HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC.
HERBST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
JAY-R CORP.

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
MURPHY HEAVY CONTRACTING CORP.
NELSON & ROCK CONTRACTING, INC
PERFORMANCE GRADING L.L.C.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHILDBERG CONSTR. CO., INC.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

TK CONCRETE, INC.

TEK BUILDERS, INC.

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
BONNIE'S BARRICADES, INC.
CLARK, M. CORPORATION
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CORNERSTONE EXCAVATING, INC.
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DOUDS STONE, INC.

DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EDWARDS CONTRACTING LTD OF IOWA

EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION AND TRENCHING, INC.

FINCO TREE SERVICE
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

Phone
(319)235-93506
(712) 755-5153
507-894-4707
(712)583-3636
(712)256-5818
(712)239-3195
(712)243-2448
(319)592-3103
(515)309-5577
(319) 366-6446
(563)872-5692
(712) 623-9435
(641)746-2229
(515)266-9928
(515)961-5564
(712)546-5653
(515)685-35306
(402)238-2864
(712)943-2939
(515)267-2500
(540)423-1110
(712) 762-3386
(712)423-1065
(402) 682-2462
(319)345-2713
(515)289-1824
(563)532-9211
(563)492-3828
(515)284-5277
(563)872-4530
(641)743-2131
(319)235-9356
(641)628-4590
(641)464-3972
(712)364-25406
(319)232-7061
507-894-4707
(515)282-8877
(319)721-8627
(319)592-3103
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
(319) 653-3957
(319)653-3334
(641)683-1671
(563)872-5692
(641)456-5360
(712) 623-9435
(515)769-2336
(319) 653-54306
(515)685-3536
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20NOV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20N0OV302
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20NOV303
20N0OV303
20NOV303
20N0OV303
20NOV303
20N0OV303
20NOV303
20N0OV303
20NOV303
20N0OV303
20NOV303
20N0OV303
20NOV303
20N0OV303
20NOV303
20NOV303

Company Name

JEFFERSON COUNTY QUARRY
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
MOYNA, C.J.

& SONS, INC.

PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL

REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,

INC.

RIDGETOP EROSION CONTROL

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS,

S2 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

INC.

STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TK CONCRETE, INC.
TAYLOR FENCING

TEK BUILDERS, INC.
THURN SEEDING, LLC

VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP
WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO.,
ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL,
BWC EXCAVATING, LC

BEE LINE PRODUCTS CORP

INC.
INC.

COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY

CONNOLLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY

DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

EASTERN IOWA EXCAVATING & CONCRETE,
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION AND TRENCHING,
INC & SUBSIDIARY
&GRADING

HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION,
IOWA CITY EXCAV.

IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
MOYNA, C.J.

& SONS, INC.

PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL

RATHJE CONSTRUCTION CO
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO.,

INC.

RICKLEFS EXCAVATING, LTD.

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS,
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

INC.

STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

THURN SEEDING, LLC

TOP GRADE EXCAVATING, INC

TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP
WINMOR CONSTRUCTION CO.,

INC.

LLC
INC.

Phone
693-3333
267-2500
423-1110
245-1442
345-2713
289-1824
532-9211
492-3828
284-5277
872-4530
556-2434
235-9356
875-7876
628-4590
876-6165
464-3972
584-0546
277-1006
232-7061
396-5269
848-7513
366-5650
592-3103

515)309-5577

563)876-3225

(641)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
(319) 366-6446
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

515
540
563
319
515
563
563
515
563
563
319
563
641
641
641
563
319
319
319
319
319
319

641)394-6789
319)653-3334
563)872-5692
563)852-5120
712) 623-9435
563)876-3335
319)631-0861
515) 685-3536
540)423-1110
563)245-1442
319)345-2713
515)289-1824
319)377-3179
563)532-9211
319)462-4435
515)284-5277
563)556-2434
319)235-9356
563)875-7876
563)921-2315
563)584-0546
563)744-3416
563)557-7450
319)277-1006
319)232-7061
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order

20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20NOV351
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20N0OV401
20NOV401
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV402
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501

Company Name
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

GRYP, DAVE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

HALLETT MATERIALS
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
LOVEWELL FENCING, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.

SELCO, INC.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BEE LINE PRODUCTS CORP.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
DOSTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DUNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL

REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RICKLEFS EXCAVATING, LTD.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ANDERSON EXCAVATING CO.

CARLSON, L.A. CONTRACTING, INC.

COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC.

KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
L COUNTRY TRUCKING, INC.

NATIONAL CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.

NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING, INC.
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL

REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS, INC.

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ANDEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

BONNIE'S BARRICADES, INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
FINCO TREE SERVICE
HALLETT MATERIALS

Phone

309-5577
366-6446
647-2192
266-9928
685-3536
391-7025
423-1110
289-1824
284-5277
556-2434
235-9356
364-2546
366-5650
309-5577
366-6446
484-6272
872-5692
685-3536
423-1110
245-1442
345-2713
289-1824
532-9211
462-4435
235-9356
875-7876
557-7450
277-1006
345-8811
239-3195
309-5577
366-6446
262-2403
685-3536
943-2939
252-2766
546-5352
325-1125
439-1200
345-2713
289-1824
532-9211
319)235-9356
605)368-9765
712)364-2546
507-894-4707
(515)282-8877
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
( )
( )

(515
(319
(319
(515
(515
(563
(540
(515
(515
(563
(319
(712
(319
(515
(319
(641
(563
(515
(540
(563
(319
(515
(563
(319
(319
(563
(563
(319
(402
(712
(515
(319
(712
(515
(712
(712
(712
(712
(712
(319
(515
(563
(
(
(
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515)769-2336
515)266-9928
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order
20N0OV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20N0OV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV501
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20NOV601
20N0OV602
20N0OV602
20NOV602
20N0OV602
20NOV602
20N0OV602
20NOV602
20N0OV602
20NOV602
20N0OV602
20NOV602
20N0OV602
20N0OV602
20NOV602
20N0OV602
20NOV602
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603
20N0OV603

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,
KIERNAN, GARY D/B/A KIERNAN CONSTRUCTION

Company Name
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
SMITH SEEDING, INC.
SOIL-TEK

WEST CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WHITFIELD'S LAWN & GARDEN SPECIALISTS

CENTRAL PAINTING, INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
HALLETT MATERIALS
INTERSTATE MAINTENANCE, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
LINDNER PAINTING, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
SELCO, INC.
SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.
TMI COATINGS, INC.

THOMAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS, INC.

CENTRAL PAINTING, INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES, LLC
HALLETT MATERIALS
INTERSTATE MAINTENANCE, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
KVK CONTRACTING, INC.
LINDNER PAINTING, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING, INC.
QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL
SELCO, INC.

SERVICE SIGNING, L.C.

TMI COATINGS, INC.
CENTRAL PAINTING, INC.
COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
DAKOTA TRAFFIC SERVICES, LLC
HALLETT MATERIALS
INTERSTATE MAINTENANCE, INC.
IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC.
KVK CONTRACTING, INC.
LINDNER PAINTING, INC.
MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

INC.

Phone
(515)685-3536
(712)943-2939
(515)462-4694
(540)423-1110
(515)289-1824
(319)235-9356
563-285-2604
(515)986-3527
(712)364-25406
(515)710-1812
219-942-3623
(515)309-5577
(319)366-64406
(515)266-9928
(217)234-2881
(515) 685-3536
(641)792-8650
(402)421-8027
(540)423-1110
(515)289-1824
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
(651)452-6100
(636)475-3500
219-942-3623
(515)309-5577
(319)366-64406
(605)368-9961
(515)266-9928
(217)234-2881
(515)685-35306
(641)792-8650
(727)934-9984
(402)421-8027
(540)423-1110
(712)439-1200
(515)289-1824
(563)556-2434
(319)235-9356
(651)452-6100
219-942-3623
(515)309-5577
(319)366-6446
(605)368-9961
(515)266-9928
(217)234-2881
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
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515) 685-3536
641)792-8650
727)934-9984
402)421-8027
540)423-1110
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Vendors With Plans and/or Proposals Ordered From Bid Express

Bid Order Company Name Phone

20NOV603 NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING, INC. (712)439-1200
20NOV6e03 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV603 SELCO, INC. (563)556-2434
20N0OV603 SERVICE SIGNING, L.C. (319)235-9356
20NOV603 TMI COATINGS, INC. (651)452-6100
20NOV604 CENTRAL PAINTING, INC. 219-942-3623
20N0OV604 COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY (515)309-5577
20NOV604 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (319)366-6446
20NOV604 HALLETT MATERIALS (515)266-9928
20NOV604 INTERSTATE MAINTENANCE, INC. (217)234-2881
20NOV604 IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC. (515) 685-3536
20NOV604 JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. (641)792-8650
20N0OV604 KVK CONTRACTING, INC. (727)934-9984
20NOV604 LINDNER PAINTING, INC. (402)421-8027
20NOV604 MCCLAIN & CO., INC. (540)423-1110
20NOV604 NORTHWEST LANDSCAPING, INC. (712)439-1200
20NOV604 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV604 SELCO, INC. (563)556-2434
20NOV604 SERVICE SIGNING, L.C. (319)235-9356
20N0OV605 CENTRAL PAINTING, INC. 219-942-3623
20NOV605 CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. (712)225-6146
20N0OV605 COLEMAN MOORE COMPANY (515)309-5577
20NOV605 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (319)366-6446
20N0OV605 CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC. (515)265-1447
20NOV605 CUNNINGHAM-REIS CO. (515)996-2229
20N0OV605 DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP. (641)363-4212
20NOV605 EURO PAINT, LLC (330)509-8980
20N0OV605 HI-WAY PRODUCTS, INC. (712)364-3763
20NOV605 IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC. (515) 685-3536
20N0OV605 JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. (641)792-8650
20NOV605 KVK CONTRACTING, INC. (7277)934-9984
20N0OV605 LINDNER PAINTING, INC. (402)421-8027
20NOV605 PCIROADS, LLC (763)497-6100
20N0OV605 QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL (515)289-1824
20NOV605 SELCO, INC. (563)556-2434
20N0OV605 SERVICE SIGNING, L.C. (319)235-9356
20NOV6e05 TMI COATINGS, INC. (651)452-6100
20N0OV605 TARPON INDUSTRIAL, INC. (727)937-9825
20NOV605 TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC. (563)921-2315

( )

20N0OV605 THOMAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS, INC. 636)475-3500




